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NAME POA HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL

Charles Holder NS 919-770-3800 riskmgmt@gmail.com

Tim Bloedorn SW 919-499-6440 tcb1969cf@gmail.com

Ron & Kathy Jelen EN 919-930-4336 (Ron) rkjelen@gmail.com

803-429-7300 (Kathy)

Jerry & Marie Manning WM 919-499-6842 808-255-9551 (Jerry) jomsmanning@gmail.com

808-391-9551 (Marie)

Lee Amcher GW 919-499-1285 516-991-9004 lamcher@windstream.net

Terry Mullen GE 919-498-0839 919-352-2332 rtmullen10@gmail.com

Fred Berman MC 919-499-1997 301-785-3133 fberman@sent.com

Al Alicea  * NS 707-338-0540 707-338-0540 cgromil@yahoo.com

Brian Fortner MC 919-343-1994 609-440-3951 bfortner44@aol.com

Sarge Aylies  * HL 919-499-2771 919-353-9576 saylies281@gmail.com

Don Braun  * HL 919-499-0207 919-770-8796 donfbraun@yahoo.com

Eric Sine HL 919-353-0689 recondoc8403@gmail.com

John DiCamillo NS 919-561-7772 johnd1053@yahoo.com

Please contact Charles to advise of any changes including new volunteers.

(*  low power boats - call only for boats needing help near HL, MC or NS as appropriate for responding boat)

LAKE TRACE BOAT RESCUE VOLUNTEERS


